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218 - Girls U18 200 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 08:21 am Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 373 Aljoffery KLASS 28.798   q

2 500 See ISKL 28.857   q

3 87 Wong GISKL 30.663   q

4 271 Chan KTJ 30.807   q

5 433 Jones ISP 33.601  

6 348 Templing BSKL 33.621  

Heat 2 Start Time: 08:23 am Wind: +1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 435 Danis ISP 31.476   q

2 525 Lupa ISKL 32.149  

3 274 Takashima KTJ 32.472  

4 18 Sayeed GISKL 33.336  

- 325 Lim BSKL DNS  

Heat 3 Start Time: 08:25 am Wind: +0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 323 Lee BSKL 31.625   q

2 25 Yamamoto GISKL 31.851   q

3 559 Ramshaw ISKL 31.892   q

4 436 Davies ISP 35.765  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Girls U18 200 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 373 Aljoffery KLASS 28.798 q

2 1 500 See ISKL 28.857 q

3 1 87 Wong GISKL 30.663 q

4 1 271 Chan KTJ 30.807 q

5 2 435 Danis ISP 31.476 q

6 3 323 Lee BSKL 31.625 q

7 3 25 Yamamoto GISKL 31.851 q

8 3 559 Ramshaw ISKL 31.892 q

9 2 525 Lupa ISKL 32.149

10 2 274 Takashima KTJ 32.472

11 2 18 Sayeed GISKL 33.336

12 1 433 Jones ISP 33.601

13 1 348 Templing BSKL 33.621

14 3 436 Davies ISP 35.765

- 2 325 Lim BSKL DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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